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S.no. Students Full Name Topics 

1 BANGRE ARPIT MANOJ Binomial Distribution 

2 BATWE HRUSHIKESH SANJAY Poisson Distribution  

3 BISEN SAGAR ARUN Normal Distribution 

4 KU.BISWAS APARAJITA APURBA Application Of Normal 

Distribution 

5 KU.BHAYDE PRATEEKSHA PRAVIN Additive Property Of 

Binomial Distribution 

6 BHENDARKAR KHUSHRANG 

JAIPRAKASH 

M.G.F. of Poisson 

Distribution 

7 KU.BHUJADE RUTUJA RAJRNDRA Hyper geometric 

Distribution  

8 CHOUHAN SOMAY SATISH Negative Binomial 

Distribution  

9 DEWANGAN MAHANDRA GANESH Exponential Distribution 

10 KU.DUDHANKAR RUPALI RAJESH Binomial Distribution 

11 FULMALI HITESH SANTOSH Poisson Distribution  

12 GAJBHIYE YASH RAJU Normal Distribution 

13 KU GAWANDE AMRUTA VIJAY Application Of Normal 

Distribution 

14 KU GAWANDE NEHA GAJENDRA Additive Property Of 

Binomial Distribution 

15 KU GONDANE ISHA DINESH M.G.F. of Poisson 

Distribution 

16 KU.GUPTA VAISHNAVI BHARAT Hyper geometric 

Distribution  

17 KU.GUPTA PRINCY ASHOK Negative Binomial 

Distribution  

18 INGLE AJINKYA MAHENDRA Exponential Distribution 

19 KU.LICHADE AYUSHI KRISHNA Binomial Distribution 

20 KU.LOKHANDE AKANSHA ARVIND Poisson Distribution  

21 KU KARANDE ASTHA GANGADHAR Normal Distribution 

22 KHAN FAISAL NAYEEMUDDIN Application Of Normal 



Distribution 

23 KHODE YASH SANJAY Additive Property Of 

Binomial Distribution 

24 KU.KUITE ANUSHKA VINOD M.G.F. of Poisson 

Distribution 

25 KU.MOHADIKAR AKSHITA 

PUSHPARAJ 

Hyper geometric 

Distribution  

26 KUNAGARIKAR ANUJA JAYANT Negative Binomial 

Distribution  

27 KU.PANDEY KAMAL BRIJESH Exponential Distribution 

28 KU.PARATE PRANJAL JEEVAN Poisson Distribution  

29 KU.RAUT RAKSHA GAJANAN Normal Distribution 

30 KU.SATFALE RAKSHA SANJAY Application Of Normal 

Distribution 
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S.no. Students Full Name Topics 

1 BANGRE ARPIT MANOJ Measure of central tendency 

2 BATWE HRUSHIKESH SANJAY Mean, mode, median and 

their properties  

3 BISEN SAGAR ARUN Geometric,Harmonic mean 

and their properties 

4 KU.BISWAS APARAJITA APURBA Measure of dispersion 

5 KU.BHAYDE PRATEEKSHA PRAVIN Quartile Deviation and mean 

Deviation 

6 BHENDARKAR KHUSHRANG 

JAIPRAKASH 

Standard Deviation And its 

properties 

7 KU.BHUJADE RUTUJA RAJRNDRA Partition Values 

8 CHOUHAN SOMAY SATISH Skewness and Kurtosis 

9 DEWANGAN MAHANDRA GANESH Moments,Box Plot 

10 KU.DUDHANKAR RUPALI RAJESH Correlation ,Regression 

11 FULMALI HITESH SANTOSH Measure of central tendency 

12 GAJBHIYE YASH RAJU Mean, mode, median and 

their properties  

13 KU GAWANDE AMRUTA VIJAY Geometric,Harmonic mean 

and their properties 

14 KU GAWANDE NEHA GAJENDRA Measure of dispersion 

15 KU GONDANE ISHA DINESH Quartile Deviation and mean 

Deviation 

16 KU.GUPTA VAISHNAVI BHARAT Standard Deviation And its 

properties 

17 KU.GUPTA PRINCY ASHOK Partition Values 

18 INGLE AJINKYA MAHENDRA Skewness and Kurtosis 

19 KU.LICHADE AYUSHI KRISHNA Moments,Box Plot 

20 KU.LOKHANDE AKANSHA ARVIND Correlation ,Regression 

21 KU KARANDE ASTHA GANGADHAR Measure of central tendency 

22 KHAN FAISAL NAYEEMUDDIN Mean, mode, median and 

their properties  

23 KHODE YASH SANJAY Geometric,Harmonic mean 



and their properties 

24 KU.KUITE ANUSHKA VINOD Measure of central tendency 

25 KU.MOHADIKAR AKSHITA 

PUSHPARAJ 

Mean, mode, median and 

their properties  

26 KUNAGARIKAR ANUJA JAYANT Geometric,Harmonic mean 

and their properties 

27 KU.PANDEY KAMAL BRIJESH Measure of dispersion 

28 KU.PARATE PRANJAL JEEVAN Quartile Deviation and mean 

Deviation 

29 KU.RAUT RAKSHA GAJANAN Standard Deviation And its 

properties 

30 KU.SATFALE RAKSHA SANJAY Partition Values 

 


